www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496254 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 255Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
For light loads
Compact linear bearing
CompactKH
 Part number
Ød
(mm)
ØD

C1
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
	   Part number
   	Housing 	  Housing
	 only	   and bearing
H1
+0,010
-0,02 H2 H3 ØM Ød1
Housing
+ bearing
Price each 1 to 4
	Housing 	  Housing
	 only	  + bearing
SA
SAKH
SA12 SAKH-12-LL 12 19 40 28 33 29 14
SA16 SAKH-16-LL 16 24 45 30 38 34 15
SA20 SAKH-20-LL 20 28 53 30 45 40 15
SA25 SAKH-25-LL 25 35 62 40 54 48 20
SA30 SAKH-30-LL 30 40 67 50 60 53 25
SA40 SAKH-40-LL 40 52 87 60 76 69 30
SA50 SAKH-50-LL 50 62 103 70 92 82 35
Stock*
SA12 SAKH-12-LL 17 11 16 M5 4,3 4 39,12 F 55,53 F
SA16 SAKH-16-LL 19 11 18 M5 4,3 4 40,89 F 62,00 F
SA20 SAKH-20-LL 23 13 22 M6 5,3 4 45,57 F 69,00 F

0/+0,008
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,011
-0,001/+0,011
-0,002/+0,013
0/+0,008
0/+0,008
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,011
-0,001/+0,011
-0,002/+0,013
 Steel with polyamide raceway
KB-8-WW 8 16 25 16,5 1,10 15,2 265 402 4 10,20 F
KB-12-WW 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,0 510 784 4 11,90 F
KB-16-WW 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,9 578 892 4 13,47 F
KB-20-WW 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,3 862 1370 4 14,19 F
KB-25-WW 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,5 980 1570 4 24,85 F
KB-30-WW 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,5 1570 2740 4 28,74 F
KB-40-WW 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,0 2160 4020 4 49,30 F
Stainless steel with polyamide raceway
KBS-12-WW 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 32,52 F
KBS-16-WW 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 45,55 F
KBS-20-WW 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 53,39 F
KBS-25-WW 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 4 78,17 F
KBS-30-WW 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 - 104,27 F
KBS-40-WW 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 - 220,28 F
0/-0,009
0/-0,009
0/-0,011
0/-0,011

- �Working temperature:
steel/polyamide: -20°C to +80°C
steel/steel: -20°C/+110°C
- Materials:
Body: Steel 100C6
Balls: Steel 70 HRc ±2
Raceway: Steel or polyamide
.Info..
- �Should only be used with Z-A (tome  p.246)
or Z-B (tome  p.247) hardened and ground
shafts
Stock*
 With steel raceway
KB-5-UU 5 12 22 14,5 1,10 11,50 206 265 4 46,11 F
KB-8-UU 8 16 25 16,5 1,10 15,20 265 402 4 27,87 F
KB-10-UU 10 19 29 22,0 1,30 18,00 372 549 4 29,59 F
KB-12-UU 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 31,81 F
KB-16-UU 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 38,06 F
KB-20-UU 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 45,85 F
KB-25-UU 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 4 61,05 F
KB-30-UU 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 4 79,73 F
KB-40-UU 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 4 131,57 F
KB-60-UU 60 90 125 101,7 3,15 72,00 4700 9800 - 288,22 F
KB-80-UU 80 120 165 133,7 4,15 116,00 7350 16000 - 571,03 F
 With polyamide raceway
KB-5-UUG 5 12 22 14,5 1,10 11,50 206 265 - 20,07 F
KB-8-UUG 8 16 25 16,5 1,10 15,20 265 402 4 18,17 F
KB-10-UUG 10 19 29 22,0 1,30 18,00 372 549 4 18,80 F
KB-12-UUG 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 19,42 F
KB-16-UUG 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 24,42 F
KB-20-UUG 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 31,99 F
KB-25-UUG 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 - 43,30 F
KB-30-UUG 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 4 57,77 F
KB-40-UUG 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 - 90,44 F
KB-50-UUG 50 75 100 77,6 2,65 72,00 3820 7940 - 144,50 F
KB-60-UUG 60 90 125 101,7 3,15 86,50 4700 9800 - 191,09 F
-0,000
+0,008
+0,000
-0,008

stainless steel
ØD L B W D1
Dynamic
C (N)
Static
Co (N)Ødr
Price
each
1 to 4
Loads
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
For hostile
environments
Stock*
 With stainless steel raceway     (-20°C+140°C)
KBS-12-UU 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 80,76 F
KBS-16-UU 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 97,74 F
KBS-20-UU 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 110,77 F
KBS-25-UU 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 - 156,41 F
KBS-30-UU 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 - 202,04 F
KBS-40-UU 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 - 325,96 F
KBS-50-UU 50 75 100 77,6 2,65 72,00 3820 7940 - 456,35 F
 With polyamide raceway (-20°C+80°C)
KBS-12-UUG 12 22 32 22,9 1,30 21,00 510 784 4 54,73 F
KBS-16-UUG 16 26 36 24,9 1,30 24,90 578 892 4 65,12 F
KBS-20-UUG 20 32 45 31,5 1,60 30,30 862 1370 4 84,67 F
KBS-25-UUG 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,50 980 1570 - 126,16 F
KBS-30-UUG 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,50 1570 2740 - 156,41 F
KBS-40-UUG 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59,00 2160 4020 - 241,19 F
KBS-50-UUG 50 75 100 77,6 2,65 72,00 3820 7940 - 352,04 F
0/+0,008
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,009
-0,001/+0,011

www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496260 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 261Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496260 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 261Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Topball self-aligning linear bearing
TKuu
Part number dr D L W D1 h F J G B
Dyn.
C (N)
Stat.
Co (N)
Price
each
1 to 4
Loads
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Compensates for any flexing of the shaft
Stock*
TK-12-UU 12 22 32 1,30 21,00 - 3 0,7 - 22,9 1020 1290 4 23,90 F
TK-16-UU 16 26 36 1,30 24,90 - 3 0,7 - 24,9 1250 1550 4 29,34 F
TK-20-UU 20 32 45 1,60 30,30 - 3 0,9 - 31,5 2090 2630 4 38,05 F
TK-25-UU 25 40 58 1,85 37,50 - 3 1,4 1,5 44,1 3780 4720 4 50,01 F
TK-30-UU 30 47 68 1,85 44,50 - 3 2,2 2,0 52,1 5470 6810 4 68,49 F
TK-40-UU 40 62 80 2,15 59,00 - 3 2,7 1,5 60,6 6590 8230 - 104,72 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Disc. List -6% -12% On request
Compensates

- �Material:
Housing: Aluminium
Bearing: DryLin®R
.Advantages.
- Maintenance free
- Self lubricating
- 20% of weight of equivalent steel version
- Silent in operation
.Accessories.
- �AWM aluminium shaft
(tome  p.245)
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Fast and silent
RJZM01-05 5 0,02 - 0,05 12 22 14,20 1,10 11,50 - 17,33 F
RJZM01-08 8 0,02 - 0,05 16 25 16,20 1,10 15,20 4 17,70 F
RJUM01-10 10 0,02 - 0,05 19 29 21,60 1,30 17,50 4 20,00 F
RJUM01-12 12 0,02 - 0,05 22 32 22,60 1,30 20,50 4 22,72 F
RJUM01-16 16 0,02 - 0,05 26 36 24,60 1,30 24,20 4 24,91 F
RJUM01-20 20 0,02 - 0,06 32 45 31,20 1,60 29,60 4 31,22 F
RJUM01-25 25 0,02 - 0,06 40 58 43,70 1,85 36,50 4 40,24 F
RJUM01-30 30 0,02 - 0,07 47 68 51,70 1,85 43,50 4 51,59 F
RJUM01-40 40 0,02 - 0,07 62 80 60,30 2,15 57,80 - 84,48 F
RJUM01-50 50 0,02 - 0,09 75 100 77,30 2,65 70,50 - 124,08 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -10% -15% -20% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496262 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 263Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
High temperatureKKB
Load Price
Dynamic Static Weight each
Part number ød ØD1 L B W øD2 C(N) Co(N) (g) 1 to 4
KKB-12AR 12 22 32 22,9 1,3 21 580 895 52 97,33 F
KKB-16AR 16 26 36 24,9 1,3 24,9 770 1180 75 109,05 F
KKB-20AR 20 32 45 31,5 1,6 30,3 1190 1910 140 117,32 F
KKB-25AR 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,5 1690 2720 298 157,67 F
KKB-30AR 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,5 2210 3880 445 211,31 F
KKB-40AR 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59 2460 4620 1025 265,18 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Disc. List -6% -12% On request

    Outer housing and balls: steel
    Raceway: bronze
    Seal: VITON®
.Advantages.
- Higher working load compared to standard bearings
- No risk of marking the shaft
- Suitable for high temperatures
.Accessories.
- �Hardened shaft
Z-A (tome  p.246)
Z-B (tome  p.247)
KKPHigh temperature, Heavy load
Load Price
Dynamic Static Weight each
Part number ød ØD1 L B W øD2 C(N) Co(N) (g) 1 to 4
KKP-12AR 12 22 32 22,9 1,3 21 670 1210 52 109,76 F
KKP-16AR 16 26 36 24,9 1,3 24,9 880 1690 75 122,84 F
KKP-20AR 20 32 45 31,5 1,6 30,3 1500 3050 140 132,08 F
KKP-25AR 25 40 58 44,1 1,85 37,5 1920 4350 298 177,77 F
KKP-30AR 30 47 68 52,1 1,85 44,5 3110 7760 445 237,70 F
KKP-40AR 40 62 80 60,6 2,15 59 3400 8940 1025 296,31 F
0/+0,008
0/+0,009
0/+0,009
0/+0,011